
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Only SAvDesigned& Developed by... 
(15) 

cTl^^STPTl^ 
8712/06/2018/WT 16 8Frf?T, 2018 

wnro ^«TT- 2017 

■SnWTcp. 

aTRfrq- fTTfTFH Tf^W^ 07/2017/f^^ 12.12.2017 ITcf ^^fRT-WT ^nfT SHR 
7^ arpfrf^ -^SNct? WTTW sil-ldl^H TrfrSTT - 2017 ftrSTT fcT^ C^ gRPfe" q<^IH -
'^6N0 Tn^^nw. ?TR^ 7^ PlHlRhd ?nfef7f5T dt-^Rsld 7{?r Tjf^ c^ 

20 v^, 2018 Tpt SildlRjId TJIT^ c^ Trf^WRTTM (^R^d TiftaTT 7^ Mfkifc^ + Rc^dM 7f^ ^ 
q-^lqdl 7^ zffTT 7^ d,"l ld,q5H 7^ SfTKTR trttr ^cfZH PlHld^'^dK tilled 7f^ v^TRff t :-

i ' '>d^Hcb ^nsgrw, ?tr^ (7?^ %gTT #Ht?) 
31.^. 3r.75i.wr. 3r.to. ; TTIFT 

>^0l Hell cfll 111 43 94 71 325 
^d HfBHiaft ^ sndJieT t? 36 14 31 26 

cgcT ^ ̂  Sff^SMltlcf f^:^|cWvjiH IM 3TRfSm 6 
^1;^ Tf ^ ̂ fewrfer 3TR®?T IT^ 15 
"fiei 4<^i ^ ^q"i«iil2fcT l^:«i<TOvji'i arrdSra' 15 

Wf ^ 

'^T.ff7. ST^^TTJcf) ■^tFT Seat Mr 
1 1027809 SHARMILA JAIN F UNRF GEN 

2 1009682 MEENAL GUPTA F UNRF GEN 

3 1023974 RAKESH KUMAR M UNR GEN 

4 1009144 MANPREET SINGH M UNR GEN 

5 1012319 SADIK AHMED SHEIKH M UNR GEN 

6 1026173 PAVAN SHARMA M UNR GEN 

7 1026051 JOGENDER . M UNR GEN 

8 1002133 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY M UNR GEN 

9 1004343 ASHOK KUMAR LAXKAR M UNR GEN 

10 1021112 BHASKAR CHAURASIA M UNR OBC 

11 1006951 DR. GANGA PRASAD DANGl M UNR OBC 

12 1004301 SUYASH SINGH M UNR OBC 

13 1005536 DEVESH KUMAR M UNR GEN 
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Seat Mr 

14 1026186 LOKESHKUMARAGARWAL M UNR GEN 

15 1011769 NAYMA SIDDIQUI F UNRF GEN 

16 1011144 ARUN SON!KHAJWANIA M UNR OBC 

17 1012447 SHWETA LALA F UNRF GEN 

18 1015966 PRADEEP DWIVEDI M UNR GEN 

19 1027207 JONU YADAV M UNR GEN 

20 1016854 RINKU YADAV M UNR GEN 

21 1009388 ASHOKKUMARPATIDAR M UNR GEN 

22 1007243 HITESHKUMAR VANI M UNR OBC 

23 1005721 BASSA SATYANNARAYANA M UNR GEN 

24 1009574 JUZER ALIRANGWALA M UNR GEN 

25 1001266 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE M UNR GEN 

26 1000122 PARUL JAIN F UNRF GEN 

27 1010672 KAILASH CHOUHAN M UNR OBC 

28 1027706 MUZEEB KHAN M UNR GEN 

29 1011946 VIJENDRA SOLANKI M UNR SC 

30 1015287 REBA ATTA F UNR GEN 

31 1014708 AKASHKUMARGUPTA M UNRHB GEN 

32 1010920 KHUSHWANT SINGH M UNR GEN 

33 1021141 ARJENDRA PARTAP SINGH M UNR GEN 

34 1019395 ANIL KUSHWAHA M UNR GEN 

35 1016245 PUNARBASU BHATTACHARJYA M UNR 
, 

GEN 

36 1026948 ANUJKUMARBALIYAN M UNR GEN 

37 1006090 DEEPAK GUPTA M UNR GEN 

38 1015123 MOHAMMAD ARIF M UNR GEN 

39 1019801 VIVEK DWIVEDI M UNR GEN 

40 1026650 ANANDKUMARPANDEY M UNR GEN 

41 1027742 ABHAS ASTHANA M UNR GEN 

42 1020559 ANANDPRATAP SINGH M UNR GEN 

43 1001438 NIDHI CHAUHAN F UNRF OBC 

44 1026704 JADVEER SINGH M UNR GEN 

45 1029078 PRAVENDRA KUMARSINGH M UNR GEN 

46 1008915 DEEPIKA JAIN F UNRF GEN 

47 1019433 DEVENDRA KUMARSINGH M UNR OBC 

48 1028347 NEERAJ MOHAN GUPTA M UNR GEN 

49 1027254 DEVENDRA SINGH M UNR GEN 

50 1016541 BIPIN KUMARNAYAK M UNR \ GEN 

51 1009427 MADHU SINGH I F UNRF GEN 
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r^'j| Seat 

52 1020046 ARCHANA CHATURVEDI F UNRF' GEN 

53 1003208 DHEERENDRA KUMARPATEL M OBC . OBC 

54 1022494 SHEEVENDRA SINGH M OBC OBC 

55 1012226 PAYAL JAIN F UNRF GEN 

56 1000262 POOJA GUPTA F UNRF GEN 

57 1012227 GAGANDEEPKOURREEN F UNRF GEN 

58 1000995 ASHUTOSH MALVIYA M OBC OBC 

59 1010115 PALLAVEE GUPTA F, UNRF GEN 

60 1002445 PRITI DESHMUKH F UNRF OBC 

61 1005027 RAJESHKUMARSAINI M OBC OBC 

62 1000302 RAJESH SAHU M OBC OBC . 

63 1017670 KHILASHWAR . M OBC OBC 

64 1012002 SUNILKUMARPATIDAR M OBC OBC 

65 1009888 VIRENDRA SINGH M OBC OBC 

66 1017495 AKHILESH KUMARKURMI M OBC OBC 

67 1003596 SABIHA MANSOORI F UNRF OBC 

68 1011242 JAVED HANIF MANSOORY M OBC OBC 

69 1029172 MAMTA BHADORIA F UNRF GEN 

70 1002535 ARTI SAXENA F UNRF GEN 

71 1008354 PRAKASH BARFA M OBC OBC 

72 1015478 SURENDRA KUMARSONWANE M OBC OBC 

73 1016703 DRSOSANNA LAL F UNRF GEN 

74 1018164 JITENDRA KUMARSAKET M SC SC 

75 1021426 KIRAN DIWAN F UNRF GEN 

76 1006357 DEVENDRA KUMARPAWAR M OBC OBC 

77 1022244 MUKESHKUMAR VISHWAKARMA M OBC OBC 

78 1008491 SACHIN CARPENTER M OBC OBC 

79 1003291 NEETA RAJPUT F UNRF GEN 

80 1018754 SWATI SINGH F UNRF ST 

81 1010287 ARUNA SOLANKI F UNRF OBC 

82 1012401 AARTI NAGAR F UNRF GEN 

83 1015184 PAVAN KUMARNAMDEO M OBC OBC 

84 1000337 UMESHKUMAR VISHWAKARMA M OBC OBC 

85 1011235 PANPCAJKUMARBARIYA M ST ST 

86 1006256 POOJA SANKHLA F UNRF SC 

87 1010833 TRAPTI JOSHI F UNRF GEN 

88 1022031 BRAJENDRA SINGH KUSMARIYA M OBC OBC 

89 1002346 SABAHATANJUM QURESHI 1 F UNRF OBC 
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

feTT Seat 

90 1015480 POOJA JAIN F UNRF GEN 

1023698 PRABHA TIWARI F UNRF GEN 

1014774 SHRUTI AWASTHI F UNRF GEN 

1009089 SHITAL JOSHI F UNRF OBC 

1006206 SHWETA HINGWASIYA F UNRF GEN 

1028730 RICHA SAXENA F UNRF GEN 

1011207 RAVI VISHWAKARMA M OBC OBC 

1003350 POOJA TIWARI F UNRF GEN 

1009114 ANSHU JAIN F UNRF GEN 

1002527 ANILKUMARKOSHAL M SO SC 

1007678 DIVYA PATEL F UNRF OBC 

1006819 SANDHYA DIXIT F UNRF GEN 

1010862 AARIF HANIFPINJARI M OBC OBC 

1015821 RAJNI ROY F OBCF OBC 

1018683 MANISH SAHU M OBC OBC 

1016951 CHINMAY SEN M OBC OBC 

1002809 SANJAY PARIHAR M OBC OBC 

1002380 YOGITA PATLE F OBCF OBC 

1017140 MUKESHKUMAR AHIRWAR M SC SC 

1002056 LALSINGH BANJARA M OBC OBC 

1018146 ASHISHKUMAR ASATKAR M OBC OBC 

1010073 RUPESH KUSHWAH M OBC OBC 

1001715 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN F OBCF OBC 

1021640 TAKALLUM KHAN F OBCF OBC 

1021649 JAGDISHPRASAD SEN M OBC OBC 

1008350 SAYMA PARVEEN F OBCF OBC 

1011640 SWATI PARASHAR F OBCF OBC 

1028849 ARCHANA DHAKAR F OBCF OBC 

1021248 MOHAMMAD MOBEEN M OBC OBC 

1019956 IRFAN KHAN MUSALMAN M OBC OBC 

. 1006683 VINOD KUMARSAHU M OBCHO OBC 

1019464 NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC OBC 

1015837 RAM SANEHIPASI M SC SC 

1010625 MUKESH MALVIYA M OBC OBC 

1020500 SHRADDHA PAL F OBCF OBC 

1008271 PANKAJ RASANIYA M OBC OBC 

1022123 SHUCHITA AGRAWAL F OBCF OBC 

1015330 MANISHPRATAP SINGH 1 M OBC OBC 
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128 1011249 JYOTI NEMA F OBCF OBC 

129 1010663 DIVYA VERMA F OBCF OBC 

130 1002249 YUGALKISHORESARLE M OBC OBC 

131 1002108 SUKHCHAND ADEY M OBC OBC 
t 

132 1014398 MANOJKUMAR MAHORE M OBCHO OBC 

133 • 1011777 CHETAN DEWDA M OBC OBC 

134 1008682 JUKI VERMA F OBCF OBC 

. 135 1009478 REENA GAMI F OBCF OBC 

136 1002587 MANOJKUMAR GHORASE M OBC OBC 

137 1009314 KHUSHBOO MANDAWARA F OBCF OBC 

138 1011224 BHARATKUMARDHANGAR M OBC OBC 

139 1011146 SHIWANI JAT F OBCF OBC 

140 1020966 SUNEEL SAHU M OBC OBC 

141 1021000 DEEPTI SONI F OBCF OBC 

142 1021626 NANDKISHOR LODHI M OBC OBC 

143 1018821 DEVENDRA AHIRWAR M SC SC 

144 1011580 MANOHAR SOLANKI M SC SC 

145 1015661 PANKAJ KOSHTI M OBC OBC 

146 1017752 DANIEL PRASAD M ST ST 

147 1002242 ANJUM ANSARI F OBCF OBC 

148 1006366 LOKESH JHARBADE M OBC OBC 

149 1020648 RAHUL BARDIA M OBC OBC 

150 1007811 JYOTI JAISWAL F OBCF OBC 

151 1011209 SACHIN YADAV M OBC OBC 

152 1015393 RAHULKUMARSHARMA M UNRHO GEN 

153 1021810 DESHRAJSINGHTHAKUR M OBC OBC 

154 1016046 JITENDRA JHARBADE M OBC OBC 

155 1020191 SWATI MAHOBIA F 
t 

SCF SC 

156 1003069 NAVEEN KUMAR MALVIYA M OBC OBC 

157 1014558 UMAKANT SAHU M OBC OBC 

158 1002798 NEELU YADAV F OBCF OBC 

159 1010288 SHILPA RATHOR F SCF SC 

160 1019265 SHWETA TAMRAKAR F OBCF OBC 

161 1010347 MAMTA BASER F SCF SC 

162 1002783 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT M UNRHO GEN 

163 1009216 KITY MAURYA F OBCF OBC 

164 1009662 SHEETAL SHRIMAL F OBCF OBC 

165 1009023 ASHOK WASKLE / M ST-n ST 
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170

175

180

185

190

195

200

feTT Seat 

166 

167 

168 

169 

171 

172 

173 

174 

176 

177 

178 

179 

181 

182 

183 

184 

186 

187 

188 

189 

191 

192 

193 

194 

196 

197 

198 

199 

201 

202 

203 

1020863 

1021981 

1022463 

1011023 

1021311 

1012375 

1009509 

1009364 

1012171 

1025808 

1008977 

1002152 

1006699 

1028863 

1003099 

1012256 

1012402 

1002983 

1000601 

1010919 

1011281 

1011020 

1003746 

1010149 

1007792 

1010548 

1003010 

1009998 

1020986 

1003015 

1007682 

1019362 

1012097 

1006330 

1021350 

1015372 

1007670 

1019421 

PRAGATl SAHU 

NASREEN ANJUM KHAN 

NEERAJ BALAHI 

PRAKASH SOLANKI 

RISHIKESH CHANDRAVANSHI 

MAHESHKUMARBAMNIYA 

JAGATSINGHKJRAR 

SHIV KUMAR SINGHSHYAM 

SATISH PIPLODE 

RANI MUGAL 

ANJNA BHATEWARA 

DEVENDRA KUMARRODGE 

BASANTKUMARNINGWAL 

GANPATSINGH ARGAL 

SANTOSHNARAYAN CHADAR 

JYOTSNA MEGHWAL 

VnSlEETA DAWAR 

DR.ANILKUMAR AHIRWAR 

GOLU PARTE 

VARSHA LOTASWAY 

TWINKLE SOLANKI 

RAKESH CHOURE 

AKHILESH SHENDE 

MONIKA PARMAR 

CHANDA KUMARIANJANA 

PRIYADARSHINI GEHLOT 

SANJAYKUMARSINGH 

BRAJESH KUMARDOHRE 

GAUTAM PATIL 

SUNIL SINGH 

YOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 

MOHNISH IDPACHE 

KAMLESH KOCHALE 

BHOJRAJ JHARBADE 

SIDDHARTH KUMAR VERMA 

SANDHYA DEHARIYA 

MUSTAZI JAFRI 

MUKESHKUMAR AHIRWAR 

F OBCF OBC 

F OBCF OBC 

M SO SC 

M SC SC 

M SO SC 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

M ST ST 

M SC SC 

F OBCF OBC 

F OBCF OBC 

M SC SC 

M ST ST 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

F SCF SC 

F STF ST 

M SC SC 

M ST ST 

F SCF SC 

F STF ST 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

F SCF SC 

F UNRHO GEN 

F SCF SC 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

M ST ST 

M UNRHO aif^apnfeT GEN 

M ST ST 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

M SC SC 

F SCF SC 

F OBCHB OBC 

M SC SC 
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204 1021185 DHARMENDRA KUMARSATNAMl M SC SC 

205 1019786 APARNA PRAJAPATI F SCF SC 

206 1017843 SATYAPRAKASH VERMA M SC SC 

207 1010110 SARLA BILONIYA F SCF SC 

208 1003166 SHEETAL GUJRE F SCF SC 

209 1010760 SAVITA SENWAR F SCF SC 

210 1009598 SHYAM KAPDE M SC SC 

211 1005025 DEVENDRA SINGH ARYA M SC SC 

212 1019731 PRIYANKA TOPPO F STF ST 

213 1012230 AMITA HOSLEY F SCF SC 

214 1017123 PALLAVl JATAV F SCF SC 

215 1012107 SAMEEKSHA SISODIYA F STF ST 
f 

216 1004794 LALITA SINGH F STF ST 

217 1010443 SONAM DAWAR F STF ST 

218 1012130 RAVIN CHOUHAN M ST ST 

219 1011960 BHAV SINGHDAWAR M ST ST 

220 1016078 RIYA MARKAM F STF ST 

221 1012361 DR VIKAS MUJALDA M ST ST 

222 1011845 RAJENDRA SINGHTHAKUR M ST ST 

223 1001842 MOLLY THOMAS F STF ST 

224 1003686 HEMLATA RAIKWAR F STF ST 

T[.sf7. HFT Mr 

1 1029180 DEEP NARAYAN MAURYA M' GEN 

2 1029194 RAM DHARIPANDEY M GEN 

3 1014672 SUMITKUMARSINGH M GEN 

4 1002967 RAVISHANKARKUMAR MAURYA M GEN 

5 1021926 AKSHAYA KUMARRAUTA M GEN 

6 1022520 PALASH GARAI M GEN 

7 1025920 KAILASH CHANDRA M GEN 

8 1011681 PREMANSH DUDHE M GEN 

9 1029959 MAHEEP KUMAR M GEN 

10 1023611 DEEPAK KUMAR M GEN 

11 1011715 ASHUTOSH SHARMA M GEN 

12 1010577 SWAPNILSURESHPATIL M GEN 

13 1009766 HIMANSHU CHASTA M' GEN 

14 1027718 SK ABDUSSAMIM GEN 

' 
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15

20

25

30

35

40

45 

50

1027220 

16 1009277 

17 1002841 

18 1023465 

19 I0I0466 

1000493 

I012422 

22 

21 

1023967 

23 1004295 

24 1002334 

1026874 

26 I02492I 

27 1002651 

28 1026673 

29 1012023 

I01I692 

31 1012393 

32 1022554 

33 1006362 

34 I0III75 

1024807 

36 I0292I6 

37 1019090 

38 1002546 

39 1009133 

1006491 

41 1014530 

42 1019840 

43 1025758 

44 1015916 

. 1002815 

46 1011362 

47 1021461 

48 1019903 

49 1023482 

1017977 

51 1022174 

52 1002418 

0X fN 

HANSRAJ POSWAL 

,JAVA MODI 

RAJESHKUMARCHATRA 

SHEFALI JAISWAL 

MAHADEVA SINGH JAT 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

SURESH KANDGY 

DEEPAK TOMAR 

GAURAV BHARGAVA 

PARMANAND . 

JYOTI SHUKLA 

SANJIB KUMAR MUKHERJEE 

SADIYA PATEL 

CHANDANA JAIN 

ANUPAMA TIWARI 

ANJU SHUKLA 

GARIMA SINGH BAGHEL 

PRIYA KESARI 

NISHI TIWARI 

MANJUTAXAKBHAKAR 

POONAM BHADORIA 

SHILPI UPADHYAY 

PREETI TIWARI 

PRAVIN KUMARIDWIVEDI 

MONA PIPADA 

DURGESH RANE 

DR.VIKAS KUMAR 

AVINEESH SINGH 

DR.PRADEEP KUMARSONI 

DHANIRAM VERMA 

VINQD BARMASE 

YOGENDRA PANWAR 

BHANUPRATAP SINGH 

SHAILENDRA KUMARPATEL 

AFTAB ALAM 

ANURAG SINGH 

ANILKUMARBAHE 

NANDU PAWAR 

4 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
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53 1027319 VISHNU SONI 

54 1003098 RANU SAURABH VERMA 

55 1002015 VIVEK PATIDAR 

56 1011873 NITIN PATEL 

57 1007642 RAMESHWAR SONI 

58 1017579 DEVENDRA SINGH. 

59 1002978 RICHA DESHMUKH 

60 1017949 CHITRA GUPTA 

61 1002884 RANJEETA CHOUDHARY 

62 1004421 RATNA MAHATPURE 

63 1012260 ANJALI SONI 

64 1014285 MONIKA SONI 

65 1-006859 KAVITA NAGAR 

66 1002803 VANDANA MAGARDE 

67 1021915 MADHVI KACHHWAHA 

68 1024176 DR.RAJ NARAYAN SHARMA 

69 1007044 SURESH CHANDRA GEHLOT 

70 1003232 ANITA SHAKYA 

71 1012239 REKHA CHOUHAN 

72 1021477 RACHANA RAI 

73 1001392 MUKESH BANSIWAL 

74 1021460 MANOJKUMAR GAUTAM 

75 1026775 RAJANI AROLE 

76 1010005 MAHENDRA KUMARBHAGORE 

77 1021687 NITIN CHOURE 

78 1012200 DR.RAJENDRA KUMARCHOKHARE 

79 1010988 BHOOPENDRA SINGH JATAV 

80 1020765 LAXMIPRASAD BAGRI 

81 1019332 SHILPA MAHOBIA 

82 1020019 KAVITA RAI 

83 1000800 DAMODAR JHARE 

€R :— 

Mr 

M OBC 

F OBC 

M OBC 

M OBC 

M OBC 

M OBC 

F OBC 

F OBC 

F OBC 

F, OBC 

F OBC 

F OBC 

F arf^aFiTf^ OBC 

F OBC 

F OBC 

M srfeisiiRFT GEN 

M SC 

F SC 

F SC 

F SC 

M SC 

M< SC 

F SC 

M SC 

M SC 

M SC 

M SC 

M SC 

F SC 

F SC 

M SC 

1. ^ mRm-^ sFffcf) W-7-46/99/3TT.'^./t^''TtW 07 Hc|Hn!,
2000 (art^)^^r? ^fWf^ 7^ ?i^ stnIIrt cpf

3TT^^7f) aftTpf Mcjl TK "TRTRrT vj^ ■§ yft 1% "F? y0K 'fTTTRT cpf ^ vd^c^ciK 7^ WTR 
€r fsRT 7^ Tftrq^ f!f5:cr f^RT7^ TTgrT f^Tffr WT? 7f?r RiJIild 1^ 
HSTT ^ arr^ TT? fr STNfiRT 7lTf ^ v:jw^cicJKl ^EizpT ^TR^ 7^ aTTE^R tr 3PTRRi?T TRt tr 

TJTM t I 
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2. ^^ ^ y^T WO ̂TRH, ^flTWT y^TRFT f^TyFT ^ 
y^ yyfr >H'mRci y?r 11 

3. wry mRuiih yyyRiy c^ yry yR 0+^cy -^R srraty ^ 3TRfr cfr sryfry 
c^ yM wry yRwrn yy arRryw y^yr 1 

srRyy^ yly wrRfy yfryynfy sncRy yy ^ sfRyr w^fy^ yfcrfe^ yrr f[ wr-yfcray yry^ gy^ 
4. 

yRf^yt '̂syyR yy yw syciyy? y^r yyy RRid yfray 3rRfy + srferf^ Rg^idi y^ Ry cRtwrr 
3ty^ c^ TTty y?r snwy yy wry.yRyry frm 1%yT yyr 11 ynfr Rwr yyr wh yRwy Pi^iRa 
cb'Rcbi ^ yfeyefry yryyy wft y^ gyt y^ yy ̂ ywf ytw, srRyy? yiyr yyyyy^ syyynfy 
snRyy ̂  yRfe yy?^ y?r fMR ^ yyy: # sntyy^ y?r wr y^ yrftoRyr fWry yryr yryryr y^ yy 
yyM^ — 

(1) WH yj^ y?r srgyfyy Rhh y^^wf' yysr sr^f^H y?r uyMt 1% RyH wh ^ wtRh 
gwi ^swrMyt y^ yyy yy Rwh yRfy fra#w sr^/yrwy y^ ynyy 
yi^ yy sycwy ̂ ryr yyyvnfy aiRyn yy yf yfcrfeyf wr-yRRH yr^ t yrwy y^, aycRy? 
gn arRref^ ̂ yjHw ̂ RraH/ywnyy yy4 gyt ywy^ yrgRn gfe wrtct# PigRy y?r ynfyift 
yfyrRcT ynyr gPiRya y^^ 1 

(2) swfH yryr y^ yy y^ yr^iyy? yTEyryyr yft wh y^w ̂i mn R^wgyyy yyswyyy y^ RyfiRy 
Rht yyr 11 3H: wtRh Ryf ynyy syciyy^ ̂ PtgRa yy yyfr yy?^ ̂  IRyH yiyr yyy ̂  
yryyy yRyy^ y?r yriwy fciwH R^iiRa yRfy wyyay ygyyy yyy y?r yffy wryH €t Rhh 
^KT yiRycbl y?r PigRd yfy?fr yy^yrfr yyyrRy yn yy^ 1 wtRh arRyy^ ^^ yR Ryrfr syirwy y^ 
si^yiy Rwh yrgyyy gyf y#^t, yt fcHH yyy yy PigIRd yR^ y^ yy^yrit yyyrRy 
yn sthH y^ WHcT ywM I 

05 R^iRd ̂ 325 yyt Tf ^ 73 yy (3T.yT.yn.-73) ywi sniryyT/yniryyT wryr^ y^^7^ yyyy yy 
y% ti y^ ̂  PfRiydviH ̂ ^ 36 yy (3iywiTpH-06, wyyTPH-15, ■^feyTPH-i5)

R^iiRd t yy^ Pf:yiyyyH ^r^ft 7^ yyfyr sncfyyT yyyr^ y^ ^ 7^ ywy (wryyiPH-15,
"ffeyTPH-13 yy) 7g^ 28 yy y# 11 wyH PRyi 7^ mRmmh Pr:yiyyyTyt 7^ yy fey yy^ y^
ferR ^ sHiyfef ^ fenfer y^ ^ wr^ ^ yy fen yyt yyR 757 yiywy t r ary: 7g^ 28 yy
fewryyf^ 7^ fefy yy 7^ ffeiy yryiyRry Tyf ^ fery y^^ y^ t' 1 

" ■^rrR'^ 
y 

(^ yyr) 
yrffe 

yoyo eftyr fen snyH, 
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